Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

23/02919/FULL

Chesills, Stanwell Road, Horton, Slough

Replacement garage.

Planning History

Application No.
93/0045I/FULL

07/01647/FULL

07/02251/FULL

21/03574/FULL

23/00269/FULL

23/02091/CPD

23/02919/FULL

Description

ERECTION OF A DETACHED
FOUR BEDROOM HOUSE

Raising of main roof to convert
existing bungalow into a 4-
bedroom house to include front
extension, open porch, chimney
and dormer windows

Raising of main roof to provide
first floor accommodation to
include a front extension, open
entrance porch, new
gable,chimney to side and
pitched roof to existing rear
extension

Detached garage with habitable
accommodation within the
roofspace and external
staircase.

Detached garage with habitable
accommodation above, 2no.
front dormers and external
staircase following demolition of
existing garage and shed.

Certificate of lawfulness to
determine whether the Ino.
detached outbuilding incidental
to the main dwelling is lawful.

Replacement garage.

Status
REF

WDN

PERM

REF

REF

PERMDE

REC

Opened
01.03.1993

19.06.2007

20.08.2007

06.12.2021

07.02.2023

24.08.2023

27.11.2023

Closed
14.05.1993

18.07.2007

03.10.2007

17.03.2022

02.05.2023

15.09.2023

Appeals History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed

Enforcement History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed




