Property History

Application No: 23/02919/FULL

Address: Chesills, Stanwell Road, Horton, Slough

Proposal: Replacement garage.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
93/00451/FULL	ERECTION OF A DETACHED FOUR BEDROOM HOUSE	REF	01.03.1993	14.05.1993
07/01647/FULL	Raising of main roof to convert existing bungalow into a 4-bedroom house to include front extension, open porch, chimney and dormer windows	WDN	19.06.2007	18.07.2007
07/02251/FULL	Raising of main roof to provide first floor accommodation to include a front extension, open entrance porch, new gable, chimney to side and pitched roof to existing rear extension	PERM	20.08.2007	03.10.2007
21/03574/FULL	Detached garage with habitable accommodation within the roofspace and external staircase.	REF	06.12.2021	17.03.2022
23/00269/FULL	Detached garage with habitable accommodation above, 2no. front dormers and external staircase following demolition of existing garage and shed.	REF	07.02.2023	02.05.2023
23/02091/CPD	Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the Ino. detached outbuilding incidental to the main dwelling is lawful.	PERMDE	24.08.2023	15.09.2023
23/02919/FULL	Replacement garage.	REC	27.11.2023	
Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed